
41

Average	Age

39

Median	Age

0	to	109

Age	Range	(years)

Age	Group Cases Total	Percent
0-9	years
10-17	years
18-24	years
25-34	years
35-44	years
45-54	years
55-64	years
65-74	years
75-84	years
85+	years
Not	Reported
Total 100.0%

0.0%
2.8%
4.1%
7.8%

12.9%
14.0%
15.4%
16.5%
14.0%
8.3%
4.1%

320,437
139

8,846
13,093
25,108
41,178
44,954
49,393
52,746
45,003
26,732
13,245

Cases	by	Age	Group
Sex Cases %	of	Cases
Female
Male
Not	Reported/Unknown
Total 100.0%

0.2%
47.8%
51.9%

320,437
760

153,316
166,361

Cases	by	Sex

Race Number	of	Cases Rate	per	100,000
White
Black	or	African	American
American	Indian	or	Alaska	Nat..
Asian
Other	Race
Not	Reported/Missing

15,248.25
5,753.98
3,524.64
7,613.73
9,069.64

50,545
14,038
6,175
2,284
16,598

230,797

Race	Case	Rates	per	100,000

Ethnicity
Number	of

Cases Rate	per	1,000
Hispanic/Latino
Not	Hispanic/Latino
Unknown	or	Missing

79.81
123.50

72,845
204,560
43,032

Ethnicity	Case	Rates	per	1,000
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48.2%
54.6%

46.5%
43.1%43.3%44.5%45.0%47.8%46.4%

38.9%38.0%

48.9%34.3%
45.8%51.2%52.0%51.7%51.2%48.5%

48.2%

53.2%
50.5%

2.9%

11.0%
7.7%5.7%4.7%3.8%3.8%3.7%5.3%7.9%

11.5%

COVID-19	Symptom	Status	by	Age	Group

Kansas	COVID-19:	Case	Characteristics

KS	COVID-19	Overview

Case	Characteristics

Case	Rates

Cluster	Summary

Death	Summary

SVI	Explorer

Hospital	Capacity

Hospital	Summary

ED	SummaryCOVID-19	Metrics

SARS-CoV-2	Variants

Testing	Rates

44.8%

5.3%

50.0%

Cases	by	Symptom	Status

Missing/Unknown
Asymptomatic
Symptomatic

Asymptomatic
Symptomatic
Missing/Unknown


